# OP \$40.00 2098

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MHMF Limited		107/06/2011	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Gul Watersports Limited	
Street Address:	Unit 2, Callywith Gate	
City:	Bodmin, Cornwall	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	PL31 2RQ	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2098963	GUL

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: (617)574-7659

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-574-4153

Email: lbillone@goulstonstorrs.com

Correspondent Name: Lisa Billone

Address Line 1: 400 Atlantic Avenue

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110

# DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

900200064 REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0430

**TRADEMARK** 

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa Billone
Signature:	/Lisa Billone/
Date:	08/18/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=MHMFLimitedNameChange#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004607 FRAME: 0431

PRINT PAGE

# WebCHeck - Select and Access Company Information



Bookmark site I Home I Links

Press Desk Careers Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | 灣 My Order

### **Company Details**

Name & Registered Office: **GUL WATERSPORTS LIMITED** UNIT 2 CALLYWITH GATE BODMIN CORNWALL UNITED KINGDOM **PL31 2RQ** Company No. 07589716

We harely certify this keeper and compare copy of the original

Bond Pearce LLP Balla o House West Hoe Road Plymouth

Dated -Signed

PL1 3AE

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 04/04/2011

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

None Supplied

Accounting Reference Date: 30/04

Last Accounts Made Up To: (NO ACCOUNTS

FILED)

Next Accounts Due: 04/01/2013 Last Return Made Up To: Next Return Due: 02/05/2012

**Previous Names:** Date of

**Previous Name** 

change

07/06/2011 MHMF LIMITED

**UK Establishment Details** 

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this

System Requirements

Order information on this

HELP

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/24403af6068e66a1eed19c7ae4d1a2d2/compdetails 15/08/2011